ESCIT Mailing List
	


•
Rick Bosch – ICL Performance Products LP



Richard.Bosch@icl-pplp.com


(314) 918-4924



Fax:  (314) 918-0117

•
Darrell Fee – ICL Performance Products LP



Darrell.Fee@icl-pplp.com


(314) 918-4915



Fax:  (314) 918-0117

•
Mike Riley – Ford



mriley2@ford.com


(313) 805-3091

•
Cory Phillips – ConocoPhillips



cory.b.phillips@conocophillips.com


(248) 526-1727

•
David McFall – Lubes & Greases Magazine


DAVID.VMC@Verison.NET
•
Bob Olree – GM



robert.olree@gm.com
•
Hannah Murray – TTC



hmurray@ttc-USA.com
•
Dan Pridemore – Afton Chemical



Dan.Pridemore@AftonChemical.com
•
Larry Smith – Infineum



larry.smith@Infineum.com
